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							Location
								- Required
							
							
								Location
Galveston, TX
										
Houston, TX (Galleria)
										
Downtown Houston, TX
										
Lake Charles, LA
										
Las Vegas, NV
										


								
									
								
							

	        	
						
							Number of People
								- Optional
							
							
								Number of People
1 Person
2 People
3 People
4 People
5 People
6 People
7 People
8+ People


								
									
								
							

						
						
							Date
								- Required
							
							

							Please, select a date
						
						
							Time
								- Optional
							
							
								
									
								
								Time
11:00 PM
10:30 PM
10:00 PM
9:30 PM
9:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:00 AM
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